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SHOWER SYSTEMS
HAND HELD PERSONAL SHOWERS 

Description/FeaturesModel  # Finishes
Roughing-In
Dimensions

250mm
(9-7/8)

42mm
(1-5/8)

57mm
(2-1/4)

120mm
(4-3/4)

203mm
(8)25mm

(1)

151mm
(6)

60mm
(2-3/8)

65mm
(2-1/2)

1660.550

1660.510

3 FUNCTION RAIN HAND SHOWER

• 4-3/4" Face diameter
• Easy clean surface
• Adjusts from Gentle Rain to Hard Rain to Massage
• 2.5 gpm/9.5L/min. flow restrictor

1660.500 .002  Polished Chrome
.068  Blackened Bronze (PVD)
.075  Stainless Steel (PVD)
.099  Polished Brass (PVD)
.295  Satin Nickel (PVD)

“SOFT” PERSONAL SHOWER

Spray Pattern:  Variable spray adjusts from a 
conventional spray to a champagne flow.
Simple Spray Pattern Adjustment: Spray 
patterns can be changed with a flick of the thumb. 
A true one-handed operation.
Lightweight, Ergonomic Design: For a sure grip 
even with wet, soapy hands.
Flow Restrictor:  2.5 gpm/9.5 L/min.

 1/2" NPSM 

 1/2"
 NPSM 

 240mm
(9-1/2)

85mm
(3-3/8)

1660.502 .002  Polished Chrome
.068  Blackened Bronze (PVD)
.075  Stainless Steel (PVD)
.099  Polished Brass (PVD)
.295  Satin Nickel (PVD)

WATER-SAVING “SOFT” PERSONAL SHOWER

Water-Saving:  Saves up to 40% in water usage.
Spray Pattern:  Variable spray adjusts from a 
conventional spray to a champagne flow.
Simple Spray Pattern Adjustment: Spray 
patterns can be changed with a flick of the thumb. 
A true one-handed operation.
Lightweight, Ergonomic Design: For a sure grip 
even with wet, soapy hands.
Flow Restrictor:  1.5 gpm/5.7 L/min.  1/2" NPSM 

 240mm
(9-1/2)

85mm
(3-3/8)

.002  Polished Chrome

.068  Blackened Bronze (PVD)

.075  Stainless Steel (PVD)

.099  Polished Brass (PVD)

.295  Satin Nickel (PVD) 

• Variable spray adjusts from a conventional 
  spray to a gentle aerated flow to a 
  massage action
• Easy to clean spray face

3 FUNCTION MODERN HANDSHOWER .002
.075  
.295

Polished Chrome
Stainless Steel (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)
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SHOWER SYSTEMS
HAND HELD PERSONAL SHOWERS

Description/FeaturesModel  # Finishes
Roughing-In

Dimensions

1660.505 .002  Polished ChromeFIXED PERSONAL SHOWER

Spray Pattern:  Fixed conventional spray.
Lightweight, Ergonomic Design: For a sure grip 
even with wet, soapy hands. 
Flow Restrictor:  2.5 gpm/9.5L/min.

146mm
(5-3/4)

67mm
(2-5/8)

 1/2" NPSM 

1660.503 .002  Polished Chrome“3” FUNCTION PERSONAL SHOWER

Spray Pattern: Variable spray adjusts from a 
conventional spray to an aerated flow to 
a massage action.
Simple Spray Pattern Adjustment: Spray patterns 
can be changed with a flick of the thumb. A true 
one-handed operation.
Lightweight, Ergonomic Design: For a sure grip 
even with wet, soapy hands.
Flow Restrictor:  2.5 gpm/9.5L/min.    

130mm
(5-1/8)

73mm
(2-7/8)

 1/2" NPSM 

1660.501 .002  Polished Chrome
.068  Blackened Bronze (PVD)
.075  Stainless Steel (PVD)
.295  Satin Nickel (PVD)

“SPORT” PERSONAL SHOWER  
Spray Pattern: Conventional spray adjusts from an 
invigorating needle spray to a soft drenching flow.
Simple Spray Pattern Adjustment: Spray patterns 
can be changed with a flick of the thumb. A true 
one-handed operation.
Lightweight, Ergonomic Design: For a sure grip 
even with wet, soapy hands.
Flow Restrictor:  2.5 gpm/9.5L/min.

 1/2" NPSM 

 209mm
(8-1/4)

 65mm
(2-1/2)

 52mm
(2)

 65mm
(2-1/2)
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